General Description
REX-C100
REX-C400
REX-C410
REX-C700
REX-C900
Features
The Century Series controllers are designed for precise control performance at the most reasonable cost.  Available in five DIN sizes, these

Heater break alarm (CTL-6P-N)  30A
Alarm Code Table Supply Voltage
Code Type Code Type
Thermocouple RTD
Voltage and Current
Range and Input Code Table
0
0
0
200°C
1000°C
400°C
0
0
600°C
1372°C
0 800°C
0 1200°C
0 100°C
0 300°C
0 500°C
K
J
R
S
B
Input RangeCode
K
K 01
02
03
04
05
06
07
13
14
20
K
K
K
K
K
K
K
K
0
0
0
800°F
200°C
1600°F
0
0
2502°F
600°C
20 70°F
0 400°C
0 800°C
0 1000°C
0 1200°C
K
K A1
A2
A3